
COURSE NAME E-MAIL
Tissues:  Cell & Organ Physiology Dr. David Beiser* dbeiser@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu

Dr. Benjamin Ko* bko@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu
P2S2:  Clinical Skills 1B Dr. Jeanne Farnan* jfarnan@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu

Dr. Jason Poston* jposton@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu
Mark Saathoff msaathof@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu

P2S2:  Doctor/Patient Relationship Dr. Andrew Aronsohn* aaronsoh@medicine.uchicago.edu
Dr. Peter Angelos* pangelos@surgery.bsd.uchicago.edu

Dr. Julie Chor* jchor@.bsd.uchicago.edu
Dr. Mark Siegler* msiegler2medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu

S & D 1B:  Introduction to Medical Evidence Dr. Adam Cifu* acifu@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu

* Denotes Course Director
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